UNIT 2 : LET'S PLAY (SHAPES)

Choose the correct answers based on the pictures.

1)

4

3)

4)

5)

D

Fill in the blanks with the correct letters. (Please use

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

small letters only.)
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Drag and drop the correct answer.

circle

rectangle

parallelogram

square

triangle
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